
Hi-Tech BatteriesHi-Tech Batteries

"Our bit towards the eMobility drive" 
with the best range of lithium batteries

Standardized Batteries

100% Capacity Guaranteed

Portable Charger

Made in India

Instant Replacement

Transfoming The Transportation 
Thus Nation 





Smart BMS Features

Dynamic BMS Features



OPTIONAL FEATURES

Communica�ve BMS

CAN Compa�ble

Swappable Ba�ery

Portable Charger

 

LFP / NCM

*Flexible. Values may vary.

*Tested under ideal conditions.

No.
Parameters Factor Unit

1. Grand Bravo Prime

2. FP046 EB003 LH112

3. LFP NCM NCM

Upper 58.4

Lower 40 44.2 39.2

5.

6.

7. mΩ

8. Peak Discharge Current Pulse for 5s A 90 150 90

9. W

10.

11. Dimensions l x w x h mm 620 x 260 x 240 250 x 160 x 336 400 x 260 x 240

12. kg 37

Charging

Discharging

14. hr

15. km/ hr

Years Years 5 + 3 + 2+

Cycles Nos. 2500 ~ 3000 1200 ~ 1500 600 ~ 800

Total

Per charge

18.
Rs. / 

km
Running Cost

4.

13.

16.

17.

Voltage Cut-off

Operating Temperature

Life

Mileage *

V

A

℃

km

Charging time 5 ~ 6

Speed 25

0 ~ 45

-20 to 60

Cell Balancing Yes

Weight 26

Internal Resistance ≤ 25

Compatible Motor 800~1000

Continuous Discharge Current 60

Charge Current 10, 15

Series

Model

Chemistry

54.6

48 V 60 Ah

1,82,000

62

0.35

1,10,000

60

0.54

51,000

57

0.97

58.8



Grand Bravo Prime Grand Bravo Prime

FP052 EB004 LH111 FP048 EB005 LH088

LFP NCM NCM LFP NCM NCM

58.4

40 44.2 39.2 40 44.2 39.2

60 80 60 60 100 60

90 200 90 90 250 90

620 x 260 x 240 290 x 230 x 260 620 x 260 x 240 700 x 330 x 240 320 x 300 x 245 700 x 330 x 240

48 30 35 50 35 40

5 + 3 + 2+ 5 + 3 + 2+

2500 ~ 3000 1200 ~ 1500 600 ~ 800 2500 ~ 3000 1200 ~ 1500 600 ~ 800

4 5

25 25

0 ~ 45 0 ~ 45

-20 to 60 -20 to 60

Yes Yes

≤ 25 ≤ 20

800~1000 800~1000

54.6

20 25

54.6 58.8

48 V 80 Ah 48 V 100 Ah

58.4 58.8

2,43,000

81

0.32

1,42,000

78

0.54

63,000

74

0.97

3,05,000

103

0.32

1,78,000

101

0.54

79,000

96

0.97



The future lies with 

We are committed to deliver world class
energy solutions in a safe, reliable, efcient

and environmentally sound manner.
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